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S. No. Name Course Department E-mail ID
1 Sudhir Kumar MBA-I FMS pooniasud@gmail.com
2 Aditya Gupta MBA-I FMS nikunjgupta3312@gmail.com
3 Mohit Kumar MBA-I FMS mkyadav0404@gmail.com
4 Sahil Negi MBA-I FMS sahil94negi@gmail.com
5 Chirag Shah MBA-I FMS chiragshah1996@gmail.com
6 Sachin Meena MBA-I FMS sachinmeena0710@gmail.com
7 Sumit Singh MBA-I FMS sumit.c20@fms.edu
8 Nithin S. S. MBA-I FMS nithin.s20@fms.edu
9 Navneet Kamal MBA-I FMS navneet.k20@fms.edu
10 Vinayak Hatwal MBA-I FMS binayak.h20@fms.edu
11 Shubham Gupta MBA-I FMS shubham.gu20@fms.edu
12 Ashish Batra MBA-I FMS ashish.b20@fms.edu
13 Akhilesh Bhagurkar MBA-I FMS akhilgb@gmail.com
14 Arpeet Sahoo MBA-I FMS sahooarpeet@gmail.com
15 Rishav Roy DSE (Eco.)-I DSE rishavroydbpc@gmail.com
16 Vishal Solanki DSE (Eco.)-I DSE nartheboneless64@gmail.com
17 Abishek Yadav M.A. (Socio)-I DSE abishekyadav22@gmail.com
18 Sisirkant Behera DSE (Eco.)-I DSE sisirkant.sisir@gmail.com
19 Jitendra Kumar DSE (Eco.)-I DSE kumarjitendar388@gmail.com
20 Hitesh Lohani MBA-I FMS hitesh.l20@fms.edu
21 Dheeraj Sekhar Katru MBA-I FMS dheeraj.s20@fms.edu
22 Akhil Lanka MBA-I FMS akhil.l20@fms.edu
23 Ravi Shankar Kasani MBA-I FMS ravivishnu62@gmail.com
24 Erlu Varaha Rajeev MBA-I FMS erlu.r20@fms.edu
25 Bonda Sampath ganesh MBA-I FMS bsampathganesh@gmail.com
26 Aman Jain MBA-I FMS aman.j20@gmail.com
27 Hemal Shah MBA-I FMS hemal.s20@fms.edu
28 Shivam MBA-I FMS shivam.s20@fms.edu
29 Rafael Boodhoo MBA-I FMS rafaelboodhoo@gmail.com
30 Anjani Prasad Badam MBA-I FMS prasadreddyb95@gmail.com
31 Katikutisree Kanthnaidu MBA-I FMS katikuti.n20@fms.edu
32 Nikhil Barodiya MBA-I FMS Nikhil.b20@fms.edu
33 Praphulla Bhandari MBA-I FMS praphulla.b20@fms.edu
First Floor
34 Prithviraj Meena M.A. (Geog)-II DSE prithvirajkmc@gmail.com
35 Aditya Raj M.A. (Geog)-II DSE raazaaditya5@gmail.com
36 Vivek Patle CIC-IV CIC vivekpatle@outlook.in
37 Lalit Kr. Yadav CIC-III CIC kunjeyanlalit@gmail.com
38 Swaraj Manohar CIC-II CIC swaraj.manohar@gmail.com
39 Prasum Mahla M.A.(Socio)-I DSE parsummahla97@gmail.com
40 Satish Kumar Babu MBA-II FMS sathishkumar.b19@fms.edu
41 Vignesh R. MBA-II FMS vignesh.r19@fms.edu
42 Ajay Dhaka M.A. (geog)-I DSE ajaysinghdhaka97@gmail.com



43 Dhruval patel M.A.(MHORD DSE dhruvalpateldhr@gmail.com
44 Anshul Tyagi M.A.(Geog)-II DSE anshuldse@fms.edu
45 Mandeep Kumar M.A.(Geog)-II DSE sirohi5140@gmail.com
46 Prithvi Naresh Rathod CIC-I CIC prithvi.rathod.5997@gmail.com
47 Sachin Rathore CIC-I CIC sachinrathore028@gmail.com
48 Pankaj Meena M.A. (Eco)-I DSE pankajmeena1010@gmail.com
49 Hemant Ranga M.COM -I DSE hemantranga005@gmail.com
50 Dvyanshu Jain M.A. (Eco)-I DSE divyanshujain1093@gmail.com
51 Manik Agarwal M.A. (Eco)-I DSE manikaggarwal253@gmail.com
52 Anand. Raghav B. MBA-II FMS ananda.r19@fms.edu
53 Somesh Lohani MBA-II FMS somesh.l19@fms.edu
54 Harpreet Singh M.A. (Eco) II DSE singh.harpreetsingh511@gmail.com
55 Parth Gupta M.COM -I DSE parthuv0612@gmail.com
56 Gautam Raj M.A. (Socio)-II DSE gansan.gautham@gmail.com
57 Roosen Kumar M.A. (Geo)-I DSE roosenkumar16@gmail.com
58 Nitish Kumar M.A. (Eco)-II DSE nitish2715@gmail.com
59 Vivek Kumar M.A. (Eco)-II DSE vivekdaruka26@gmail.com
60 Rishabh Dwivedi M.A. (Eco)-II DSE dwivedi.rishabh1995@gmail.com
61 Tarun Singh Kaushik MIB-II DSE tarun.k19@mibdu.org
62 Sebin B Nidhiri M. Phil (Eco) DSE sebinbn@gmail.com
63 Liamkhankhup M. Phil (Eco) DSE khupguite15@gmail.com
64 Rahul Handique M.A.(Socio)-II DSE roonsang@gmail.com
65 Ajoy K Basumatari MIB-I DSE aknarzary@gmail.com
66 Amit M.A. (Eco)-II DSE kumaramit7523@gmail.com
67 Nandajit M.A. (Socio)-I DSE naoremnandajit@gmail.com
68 Ashish Singh MBA-II FMS ashish.s19@fms.edu
69 Vinayak. K MBA-II FMS vinayak.k19@fms.edu
70 Anuj Kumar Chhari MBA-II FMS anuj.k19@fms.edu
71 Vishal Gautam MBA-II FMS vishal.ga19@fms.edu
72 Shaleen Desai MBA-II FMS shaleen.d19@fms.edu
73 Amod Bansal MBA-II FMS amod.b19@fms.edu
74 Abilash Uttama MBA-II FMS abilash.u19@fms.edu
75 Gaurav Panthi MBA-II FMS gaurav.p19@fms.edu
76 Pushpendra Meena MBA-II FMS psuhpendra.m19@fms.edu
77 Saurabh Kushwaha MBA-II FMS saurav.p19@fms.edu
78 Sri Tilak G. MBA-II FMS sritilak.g19@fms.edu
79 Jatin Raheja MBA-II FMS jatin.r19@fms.edu
80 Neel Lohit Pandey CIC-III CIC neellohit09@gmail.com
81 Akash Gautam M.A.(Geog)-II DSE akashgautam9@gmail.com
82 Ashutosh Lenka MBA-II FMS ashutosh.l.19@fms.edu
83 Pritam Kisku MBA-II FMS pritamphilip.k19@fms.edu
Second Floor
84 Tarun Ph. D. (FMS) FMS tarunsaxena29@gmail.com
85 Satyam Mishra Ph. D. (Geog.) DSE satyammishra06@gmail.com
86 Vikas Lather M.Phil (Socio) DSE vikas.lather@live.in
87 Rizwan Sheikh Ph. D. (Eco) DSE rizwaneco2@gmail.com
88 Pushalal Ganesh M.Phil (Geog.) DSE ganishpushalal@gmail.com



89 Pankaj Agarwala M.A. (Eco)-II DSE pankaj03rek@gmail.com
90 Khobaib Ahmad Ph.D. (FMS) FMS khobaib.ahmad@gmail.com
91 Mohit Dhall MBA-II FMS mohit.d19@fms.edu
92 Ketuman Singh MBA-II FMS ketuman.s19@fms.edu
93 Atul Goyal MBA-II FMS atul.g19@fms.edu
94 Shubham Goyal MBA-II FMS shubham.g19@fms.edu
95 Akshat Ph. D. (FMS) FMS akshat.n15@fms.edu
96 Uttam Gulshan MBA-II FMS uttam.g19@fms.edu
97 Rupesh Chaudhari MBA-II FMS rupesh.c19@fms.edu
98 Deepankar Singh Rao M.A. (Eco)-II DSE deepankarsinghrao@gmail.com
99 Mukesh Goyal MBA-II FMS mukesh.g19@fms.edu
100 Kushagra Gangwar MBA-II FMS kushagra.g19@fms.edu
101 Vasukinandan Mannem M.Phil (Eco) DSE mannemvasukinandan@gmail.com
102 Srinivas Rasbattula Ph.D. (FMS) FMS chanakyasrinu@gmail.com
103 Chirag Yadav MBA-II FMS chirag.y19@fms.edu
104 Nitin M.A.(Geog)-II DSE ntnkumar2013@gmail.com
105 Prithviraj Dasgupta M.A. (Socio)-II DSE prithvirajd01@gmail.com


